TORSION CABLES
260 www.elettrotekkabel.com
GAALFLEX® ROBOT 123
PUR torsion cable ± 450°/0,5 mt, DIN VDE 300/500 V, UL/CSA 300 V (0,14 mm2 - 0,34 mm2),
UL/CSA max. 600 V (from 0,5 mm2)
Features:
Rugged and reliable
 AWM Style 21060 80°C 600 V

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
38050C76030A26 3 x 0,14 5,5 4,0 31 26
38050C76040A26 4 x 0,14 5,7 5,4 34 26
38050C76030A24 3 x 0,25 5,8 7,2 37 24
38050C76040A24 4 x 0,25 6,1 9,6 41 24
38050C76070A24 7 x 0,25 7,2 16,8 60 24
38050C76250A24 25 x 0,25 10,7 60,0 144 24
38050C76020A22 2 x 0,34 5,8 6,5 38 22
38050F70181A20 18 G 0,5 12,5 95 205 20
38050F70251A20 25 G 0,5 14,7 132 287 20
38050F70041A19 4 G 0,75 8,0 28,8 79 19
38050F70141A19 14 G 0,75 12,6 100,8 204 19
38050F70021A18 2 G 1 7,5 19,2 68 18
38050F70031A18 3 G 1 7,8 28,8 78 18
38050F70041A18 4 G 1 8,4 38,4 93 18
38050F70061A18 6 G 1 9,7 57,6 129 18
38050F70071A18 7 G 1 10,3 67,2 147 18
38050F70121A18 12 G 1 12,6 115,2 217 18
38050F70181A18 18 G 1 14,9 172,8 318 18
38050F70251A18 25 G 1 17,2 240 437 18
38050F70341A18 34 G 1 20 326,4 564 18
38050F70401A18 40 G 1 21,4 384 661 18
38050F70411A18 41 G 1 21,4 393,6 673 18
38050F70071A16 7 G 1,5 11,7 100,8 200 16
38050F70121A16 12 G 1,5 14,7 172,8 307 16
38050F70181A16 18 G 1,5 17,1 259,2 442 16
38050F70251A16 25 G 1,5 20 360 618 16
38050F70031A14 3 G 2,5 10,4 72 151 14
38050F70041A14 4 G 2,5 11,2 96 182 14
38050F70031A12 3 G 4 12,1 115,2 211 12
38050F70031A08 3G 10 18 288 475 8
38050F70031A06 3 G 16 20,4 460,8 698 6
38050F70031A04 3 G 25 25,6 720 1066 4
38050F70031A02 3 G 35 28,4 1008 1386 2
Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
38050C76250A22 25 x 0,34 10,5 81,6 191,8 22
38050F70029002 2 x 0,5 + 27 x 0,75 12,7 149,4 149,4 20/19